Seattle End AIDS Walk & 5K Run

5K Run Overall Finish List

Saturday, September 24, 2016

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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Andrew Nikolas
Ethan Wilson
Rafael Hendandez
Robert Diaz
Catherine Waddell
Mikey Staczek
Sergio Enciso
Brian Double

Dylan Patterson
Edric Figuaroa
Emily Beckham
Ashley Vaughan
Cory-Jdames Clouse
Perry Campbell
Jesse Stein

Erik Peterson
Anthony Little
Jason Loughridge
Yvan Tabellion
Christopher Bird
Mark Erickson
Aaron Levine
Sandy Namgung
Dario Ogaz
Alexander Marcus
Manique Talaia-Murray
Ben Alton

Peder Teigen

Brian Marchand
Christopher Novak
Marie Spengler
Stephen Fisher
Charlotte Duvall
David Peterson
Juan Lopez-Vazquez
Collin Foxley
Benjamin Goosman
Frances Wolfe
Brandon Sebelius
Adam Heinermann
Jason Johnson
Kevin Sherman
Sarah Greenwalt
Laura Brogan
Thomas Carter
Joanne Stekler
Kimberly Le Barbanchon
Anthony Aboumrad
Kim Holloway

Erin Campbell

5K Run Overall

Bib No
131
122
125
30
94
37
63
92
85
129
104
24
42
55
136
116
75
130
118
16
114
124
61
46
100
110
56
13
137
34
31
15
68
71
22
49
45
51
138
76
135
20
19
119
57
67
123
98
105
25

Age
32
26
40
50
34
43
35
30
25
26
29
49
34
29
35
24
28
41
47
31
33
32
29
25
28
25
38
28
35
50
45
40
26
27
48
24
25
25
31
27
46

0
32
37
47
45
38
28
36
27

Page 1 of 8

Gender
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Age Group
1 30-39

120-29
1 40-49
1 50-59
1 30-39
240-49
2 30-39
3 30-39
220-29
3 20-29
120-29
3 40-49
4 30-39
4 20-29
5 30-39
520-29
6 20-29
4 40-49
540-49
6 30-39
7 30-39
8 30-39
220-29
7 20-29
8 20-29
3 20-29
9 30-39
9 20-29
10 30-39
2 50-59
1 40-49
240-49
4 20-29
10 20-29
6 40-49
11 20-29
12 20-29
520-29
11 30-39
13 20-29
7 40-49
10-0
2 30-39
3 30-39
8 40-49
3 40-49
4 30-39
14 20-29
5 30-39
6 20-29

Chip Time
0:17:10.1
0:18:21.4
0:20:20.9
0:20:37.9
0:20:40.0
0:21:05.4
0:21:15.4
0:21:15.5
0:21:29.9
0:21:53.3
0:22:11.2
0:22:54.7
0:23:21.8
0:23:27.6
0:23:27.7
0:23:28.8
0:23:33.1
0:23:42.4
0:23:47.2
0:24:04.2
0:24:05.0
0:24:18.1
0:24:22.4
0:24:27 1
0:24:34.9
0:24:44.9
0:25:05.6
0:25:20.9
0:25:21.2
0:25:32.5
0:25:38.5
0:25:38.6
0:25:40.4
0:25:58.7
0:26:00.1
0:26:00.2
0:26:08.5
0:26:58.6
0:27:01.7
0:27:24.9
0:28:11.9
0:28:12.9
0:28:13.5
0:28:32.4
0:28:47.9
0:28:47.9
0:28:50.1
0:28:54 .1
0:28:54.2
0:29:30.0

Pace
5:32/M
5:55/M
6:34/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:48/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:56/M
7:04/M
7:09/M
7:23/M
7:32/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:36/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:50/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:55/M
7:59/M
8:05/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:14/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:26/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:50/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:06/M
9:12/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:31/M



If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Allen Earhalt
Christopher Ervin
Matthew Maring
Kevin Purdy
Benjamin Scholtysik
Eric Lopez

Kirstien Dixon

Eddie Um

Linda Kajimura
Jennifer Hirschman
Jeff Sorrels

Katrina Schwieterman
Drew Bayles

Kalista Shult
Raymond Lapena
Stephen Bayles
Vanessa Butler
Blaire Smith

Drew Gascon
Matthew Ainsworth
Kaylee Gates
Samantha Herndon
Michelle Tigchelaar
Disha Patel

Erick Paulus
Krissteen Beard
Reed Dunn
Jeanene Mitchell
Jamie Fletcher
Desiree Cross
Alykhan Jivraj
Robert Woods
Anam Virani

Kiet Phong

Vivian Hou
Kathleen McFadden
Rachel Sorrels
Nandita Balajai
Heidi Saunders
Laurie Pearson
Nicole Hessner
Melinda Merryman
Christopher Couvillion
Heath Saunders
Scott Van Amburg
Amy Wagner

Carrie Harness
Carla Fishet

Nick And Anna Taylor

5K Run Overall

Bib No

134
126
133
117
113
47
39
74
38
132
64
54
33
96
44
32
3
99
78
50
80
101
112
111
70
69
106
120
28
35
21
36
40
26
23

88
17
103
29
89
121
43
102
84
91
59
109
72

Age
32
38
34
24
33
25
26
29
52
42
41
41
15
30
27
48
38
23
28
38
30
28
28
26
36
40
38
36
37
31
24
30
24
23
27
29
37
26
42
58
23
34
29
42
37
40
40
66
27
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Gender
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Age Group
12 30-39

13 30-39
14 30-39
15 20-29
15 30-39
16 20-29
7 20-29
17 20-29
1 50-59
4 40-49
9 40-49
540-49
115-19
6 30-39
18 20-29
10 40-49
7 30-39
8 20-29
19 20-29
16 30-39
8 30-39
9 20-29
10 20-29
11 20-29
17 30-39
6 40-49
18 30-39
9 30-39
10 30-39
11 30-39
20 20-29
19 30-39
12 20-29
21 20-29
13 20-29
14 20-29
12 30-39
15 20-29
7 40-49
2 50-59
22 20-29
13 30-39
23 20-29
11 40-49
20 30-39
8 40-49
9 40-49
1 60-69
24 20-29

Chip Time
0:29:58.3
0:30:00.1
0:30:03.3
0:30:10.7
0:30:23.7
0:30:26.1
0:31:19.1
0:31:37.1
0:31:37.7
0:31:43.2
0:31:53.0
0:31:57.8
0:32:13.9
0:32:21.5
0:32:34.4
0:32:44.2
0:33:05.8
0:33:55.2
0:33:58.1
0:34:15.8
0:34:16.1
0:34:20.3
0:34:21.0
0:34:21.3
0:34:29.1
0:34:29.9
0:34:53.5
0:34:55.2
0:34:56.2
0:34:56.9
0:34:58.2
0:34:58.3
0:34:58.8
0:35:46.5
0:35:47.0
0:36:28.2
0:37:15.4
0:38:19.4
0:39:04.4
0:39:23.8
0:39:24.5
0:40:34.7
0:40:35.8
0:40:54.0
0:42:40.2
0:44:401
0:44:40.4
0:48:21.5
1:00:10.7

Pace
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:44/M
9:48/M
9:49/M

10:06/M
10:12/M
10:12/M
10:14/M
10:17/M
10:18/M
10:24/M
10:26/M
10:30/M
10:34/M
10:40/M
10:56/M
10:57/M
11:03/M
11:03/M
11:05/M
11:05/M
11:05/M
11:07/M
11:07/M

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

15/M
16/M
16/M
16/M
17/M
17/M
17/M

11:32/M
11:33/M
11:46/M
12:01/M
12:22/M
12:36/M
12:42/M
12:43/M
13:05/M
13:05/M
13:12/M
13:46/M
14:25/M
14:25/M
15:36/M
19:25/M



Seattle End AIDS Walk & 5K Run

5K Run Age Group Result:
Saturday, September 24, 2016

*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Female 20 to 29

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Emily Beckham 104 29 2 0:22:11.2  7:09/M
2  Sandy Namgung 61 29 3 0:24:22.4  7:52/M
3  Manique Talaia-Murray 110 25 4 0:24:449 7:59/M
4  Charlotte Duvall 68 26 7 0:25:40.4 8:17/M
5  Frances Wolfe 51 25 8 0:26:58.6  8:42/M
6  Erin Campbell 25 27 14 0:29:30.0 9:31/M
7  Kirstien Dixon 39 26 15 0:31:19.1  10:06/M
8  Blaire Smith 99 23 21 0:33:55.2 10:56/M
9 Samantha Herndon 101 28 23 0:34:20.3 11:05/M
10  Michelle Tigchelaar 112 28 24 0:34:21.0 11:05/M
11 Disha Patel 111 26 25 0:34:21.3 11:05/M
12  Anam Virani 40 24 30 0:34:58.8 11:17/M
13  Vivian Hou 23 27 31 0:35:47.0 11:33/M
14  Kathleen McFadden 4 29 32 0:36:28.2 11:46/M
15 Nandita Balajai 17 26 34 0:38:19.4 12:22/M

Female 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Catherine Waddell 94 34 1 0:20:40.0 6:40/M
2  Sarah Greenwalt 19 32 9 0:28:13.5 9:06/M
3  Laura Brogan 119 37 10 0:28:32.4 9:12/M
4  Kimberly Le Barbanchon 123 38 12 0:28:50.1 9:18/M
5  Kim Holloway 105 36 13 0:28:54.2 9:19/M
6 Kalista Shult 96 30 19 0:32:21.5 10:26/M
7  Vanessa Butler 3 38 20 0:33:05.8 10:40/M
8 Kaylee Gates 80 30 22 0:34:16.1  11:03/M
9 Jeanene Mitchell 120 36 27 0:34:55.2 11:16/M
10 Jamie Fletcher 28 37 28 0:34:56.2 11:16/M
11 Desiree Cross 35 31 29 0:34:56.9 11:16/M
12 Rachel Sorrels 88 37 33 0:37:154 12:01/M
13 Melinda Merryman 121 34 37 0:40:34.7 13:05/M

5K Run Age Group Page 3 of 8



*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Female 40 to 49
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Marie Spengler 31 45 5 0:25:38.5 8:16/M
2  Stephen Fisher 15 40 6 0:25:38.6  8:16/M
3 Joanne Stekler 67 45 11 0:28:479 9:17/M
4  Jennifer Hirschman 132 42 17 0:31:43.2 10:14/M
5 Katrina Schwieterman 54 41 18 0:31:57.8 10:18/M
6 Krissteen Beard 69 40 26 0:34:29.9 11:07/M
7  Heidi Saunders 103 42 35 0:39:04.4 12:36/M
8 Amy Wagner 91 40 38 0:44:40.1 14:25/M
9 Carrie Harness 59 40 39 0:44:40.4 14:25/M
Female 50 to 59
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Linda Kajimura 38 52 16 0:31:37.7 10:12/M
2  Laurie Pearson 29 58 36 0:39:23.8 12:42/M
Female 60 to 69
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Carla Fishet 109 66 40 0:48:21.5 15:36/M

Male Age Unknown

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Kevin Sherman 20 0 34 0:28:12.9 9:06/M
Male 15to 19
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Drew Bayles 33 15 45 0:32:13.9 10:24/M
Male 20 to 29
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Ethan Wilson 122 26 2 0:18:21.4  5:55/M
2  Dylan Patterson 85 25 8 0:21:29.9 6:56/M
3  Edric Figuaroa 129 26 9 0:21:53.3  7:04/M
4  Perry Campbell 55 29 12 0:23:27.6  7:34/M
5  Erik Peterson 116 24 14 0:23:28.8  7:34/M
6  Anthony Little 75 28 15 0:23:33.1  7:36/M
7  Dario Ogaz 46 25 21 0:24:271  7:53/M
8  Alexander Marcus 100 28 22 0:24:34.9 7:55/M
9 Peder Teigen 13 28 24 0:25:20.9 8:10/M
10 David Peterson 71 27 27 0:25:58.7  8:23/M
11 Collin Foxley 49 24 29 0:26:00.2 8:23/M
12 Benjamin Goosman 45 25 30 0:26:08.5 8:26/M
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
13 Adam Heinermann 76 27 32 0:27:24.9 8:50/M
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
14
15
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Place
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5K Run Age Group

Name

Anthony Aboumrad
Kevin Purdy

Eric Lopez

Eddie Um

Raymond Lapena
Drew Gascon
Alykhan Jivraj

Kiet Phong

Nicole Hessner
Christopher Couvillion
Nick And Anna Taylor

Name

Andrew Nikolas
Sergio Enciso
Brian Double
Cory-dames Clouse
Jesse Stein
Christopher Bird
Mark Erickson
Aaron Levine

Ben Alton

Brian Marchand
Brandon Sebelius
Allen Earhalt
Christopher Ervin
Matthew Maring
Benjamin Scholtysik
Matthew Ainsworth
Erick Paulus

Reed Dunn

Robert Woods
Scott Van Amburg

Name

Rafael Hendandez
Mikey Staczek
Ashley Vaughan
Jason Loughridge
Yvan Tabellion
Juan Lopez-Vazquez
Jason Johnson
Thomas Carter
Jeff Sorrels
Stephen Bayles

Bib No Age Overall Total Time

Bib No Age Overall Total Time

Bib No Age Overall Total Time

98 28
117 24
47 25
74 29
44 27
78 28
21 24
26 23
89 23
43 29
72 27

Male 30 to 39
131 32
63 35
92 30
42 34
136 35
16 31
114 33
124 32
56 38
137 35
138 31
134 32
126 38
133 34
113 33
50 38
70 36
106 38
3 30
84 37

Male 40 to 49
125 40
37 43
24 49
130 41
118 47
22 48
135 46
57 47
64 41
32 48
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36
40
42
43
46
48
52
54
55
56
59

]
6
7
11
13
18
19
20
23
25
31
37
38
39
41
49
50
51
53
58

3

5
10
16
17
28
33
35
44
47

0:28:54.1
0:30:10.7
0:30:26.1
0:31:37.1
0:32:34.4
0:33:58.1
0:34:58.2
0:35:46.5
0:39:24.5
0:40:35.8
1:00:10.7

0:17:10.1
0:21:154
0:21:15.5
0:23:21.8
0:23:27.7
0:24:04.2
0:24:05.0
0:24:18.1
0:25:05.6
0:25:21.2
0:27:01.7
0:29:58.3
0:30:00.1
0:30:03.3
0:30:23.7
0:34:15.8
0:34:29.1
0:34:53.5
0:34:58.3
0:42:40.2

0:20:20.9
0:21:05.4
0:22:54.7
0:23:42.4
0:23:47.2
0:26:00.1
0:28:11.9
0:28:47.9
0:31:53.0
0:32:44.2

Pace
9:19/M
9:44/M
9:49/M
10:12/M
10:30/M
10:57/M
11:17/M
11:32/M
12:43/M
13:05/M
19:25/M

Pace
5:32/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
7:32/M
7:34/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:50/M
8:05/M
8:11/M
8:43/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:48/M
11:03/M
11:07/M
11:15/M
11:17/M
13:46/M

Pace
6:34/M
6:48/M
7:23/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
8:23/M
9:05/M
9:17/M
10:17/M
10:34/M



*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
11 Heath Saunders 102 42 57 0:40:54.0 13:12/M
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Male 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Robert Diaz 30 50 4 0:20:37.9  6:39/M

2 Christopher Novak 34 50 26 0:25:32.5 8:14/M

*Overall place within gender.
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